
8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Maraton Śladami Żubra
Kategoria: Open
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 1057 Piotr Treska 1986 M Tychy 02:49:54.2 1 M16-99/1

2 1050 Dawid Sosnal 1989 M Sosnowiec 02:57:02.7 2 M16-99/2

3 1011 Dawid Furman 1985 M Błażejowice 03:05:30.9 3 M16-99/3

4 1038 Sylwester Mynarski 1972 M Bielsko-Biała 03:18:32.3 4 M16-99/4

5 1042 Piotr Pogocki 1979 M Knurów 03:19:09.8 5 M16-99/5

6 1051 Grzegorz Szczotka 1989 M Skoczów 03:24:24.0 6 M16-99/6

7 1000 Tomasz Baron 1981 M Bieruń 03:24:37.1 7 M16-99/7

8 1021 Marcin Kępka 1994 M Pisarzowice 03:26:30.7 8 M16-99/8

9 1049 Grzegorz Sokół 1984 M Katowice 03:27:35.8 9 M16-99/9

10 1022 Anna Klimek 1983 K Tarnów 03:28:41.8 1 K16-99/1

11 1005 Michał Długaj 1993 M Knurów 03:36:55.2 10 M16-99/10

12 1032 Piotr Matlak 1979 M Gilowice 03:36:55.7 11 M16-99/11

13 1018 Marcin Kapica 1986 M Gilowice 03:41:17.3 12 M16-99/12

14 1019 Adam Kasperski 1984 M Katowice 03:45:47.8 13 M16-99/13

15 1015 Ryszard Honkisz 1973 M Kozy 03:51:21.1 14 M16-99/14

16 1035 Marcin Mońka 1976 M Cieszyn 03:53:12.1 15 M16-99/15

17 1006 Dawid Dubala 1979 M Pszczyna 03:54:42.0 16 M16-99/16

18 1058 Artur Wroński 1980 M Tychy 03:54:56.8 17 M16-99/17

19 1028 Kamil Łaciak 1998 M Jaworze 03:55:19.2 18 M16-99/18

20 1048 Robert Seruga 1991 M Rudzica 03:55:23.3 19 M16-99/19

21 1039 Grzegorz Ogierman 1978 M Cieszyn 03:55:56.1 20 M16-99/20

22 1053 Szymon Szczotka 2004 M Kamesznica 03:59:26.3 21 M16-99/21

23 1054 Arkadiusz Sztuchlik 1971 M Hażlach 04:04:42.1 22 M16-99/22

24 1014 Paweł Grygier 2007 M Pszczyna 04:06:32.5 23 M16-99/23

25 1040 Paweł Pękala 2007 M Rudołtowice 04:06:37.0 24 M16-99/24

26 1033 Magdalena Mazur 1982 K Częstochowa 04:06:58.9 2 K16-99/2

27 1045 Krzysztof Radzioch 1980 M Częstochowa 04:06:59.0 25 M16-99/25

28 1004 Jakub Ciągło 1983 M Bieruń 04:08:50.5 26 M16-99/26

29 1020 Daniel Kawalec 1984 M Tychy 04:09:29.7 27 M16-99/27

30 1001 Katarzyna Bołotiuch 1979 K Wola 04:11:17.8 3 K16-99/3

31 1012 Bogdan Gaweł 1956 M Zaborze 04:12:17.7 28 M16-99/28

32 1016 Michał Jarczyk 1989 M Orzesze 04:13:03.0 29 M16-99/29

33 1013 Marcin Gawron 1989 M Ruda Śląska 04:13:03.6 30 M16-99/30

34 1043 Krzysztof Pryszcz 1988 M Goczałkowice Zdrój 04:13:19.3 31 M16-99/31

35 1034 Mateusz Mączka 1991 M Czechowice Dziedzice 04:17:11.9 32 M16-99/32

36 1024 Jacek Kłosek 1989 M Racibórz 04:25:31.5 33 M16-99/33

37 1026 Mateusz Kubacki 2000 M Kruszwica 04:27:22.7 34 M16-99/34

38 1031 Kamil Marczyk 1990 M Tychy 04:30:34.0 35 M16-99/35

39 1041 Jacek Pikuła 1981 M Bieruń 04:36:57.1 36 M16-99/36
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40 1055 Filip Tokarczyk 2004 M Inowrocław 04:38:42.4 37 M16-99/37

41 1003 Tomasz Brózda 1990 M Cieszyn 04:42:04.5 38 M16-99/38

42 1008 Asia Fojcik 1977 K Rybnik 04:46:25.2 4 K16-99/4

43 1047 Jacek Reclik 1970 M Rybnik 04:46:26.8 39 M16-99/39

44 1037 Ligia Mynarska 1973 K Bielsko-Biała 04:46:42.6 5 K16-99/5

45 1017 Mateusz Kachel 1986 M Bieruń 04:53:27.4 40 M16-99/40

46 1002 Łukasz Borowiecki 1989 M Kraków 04:53:56.3 41 M16-99/41

47 1029 Józef Łyscarz 1980 M Katowice-Dąb 05:04:15.0 42 M16-99/42

48 1044 Julia Psota 2005 K Zabrze 05:14:14.1 6 K16-99/6

49 1046 Dorota Rechman-Nowakowska 1975 K Gliwice 05:31:14.2 7 K16-99/7

50 1056 Katarzyna Toll 1975 K Gliwice 05:31:17.2 8 K16-99/8

51 1007 Paweł Firlej 1989 M Rychwaldek DNS DNS

52 1009 Wiktor Foltyn 2005 M Bielsko-Bielsko DNS DNS

53 1023 Krzysztof Klos 1984 M Ornontowice DNS DNS

54 1025 Dawid Kołodziejczyk 1984 M Bielsko-Biala DNS DNS

55 1027 Michal Latusek 1992 M Tychy DNS DNS

56 1030 Marcin Małysa 1981 M Chorzów DNS DNS

57 1036 Michał Mrozowski 1980 M Gliwice DNS DNS

58 1010 Tomasz Frycholc 1984 M Brzeszcze DNF DNF

59 1052 Jakub Szczotka 2004 M Kamesznica DNF DNF
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8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Maraton Śladami Żubra
Kategoria: Kobiety 16-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 1022 Anna Klimek 1983 K Tarnów 03:28:41.8 1 K16-99/1

2 1033 Magdalena Mazur 1982 K Częstochowa 04:06:58.9 2 K16-99/2

3 1001 Katarzyna Bołotiuch 1979 K Wola 04:11:17.8 3 K16-99/3

4 1008 Asia Fojcik 1977 K Rybnik 04:46:25.2 4 K16-99/4

5 1037 Ligia Mynarska 1973 K Bielsko-Biała 04:46:42.6 5 K16-99/5

6 1044 Julia Psota 2005 K Zabrze 05:14:14.1 6 K16-99/6

7 1046 Dorota Rechman-Nowakowska 1975 K Gliwice 05:31:14.2 7 K16-99/7

8 1056 Katarzyna Toll 1975 K Gliwice 05:31:17.2 8 K16-99/8
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8. Bieg "Śladami Żubra"
Klasyfikacja: Maraton Śladami Żubra
Kategoria: Mężczyźni 16-99
 
Lp. Nr Imię Nazwisko Rok Płeć Miasto Meta K M Kat.
1 1057 Piotr Treska 1986 M Tychy 02:49:54.2 1 M16-99/1

2 1050 Dawid Sosnal 1989 M Sosnowiec 02:57:02.7 2 M16-99/2

3 1011 Dawid Furman 1985 M Błażejowice 03:05:30.9 3 M16-99/3

4 1038 Sylwester Mynarski 1972 M Bielsko-Biała 03:18:32.3 4 M16-99/4

5 1042 Piotr Pogocki 1979 M Knurów 03:19:09.8 5 M16-99/5

6 1051 Grzegorz Szczotka 1989 M Skoczów 03:24:24.0 6 M16-99/6

7 1000 Tomasz Baron 1981 M Bieruń 03:24:37.1 7 M16-99/7

8 1021 Marcin Kępka 1994 M Pisarzowice 03:26:30.7 8 M16-99/8

9 1049 Grzegorz Sokół 1984 M Katowice 03:27:35.8 9 M16-99/9

10 1005 Michał Długaj 1993 M Knurów 03:36:55.2 10 M16-99/10

11 1032 Piotr Matlak 1979 M Gilowice 03:36:55.7 11 M16-99/11

12 1018 Marcin Kapica 1986 M Gilowice 03:41:17.3 12 M16-99/12

13 1019 Adam Kasperski 1984 M Katowice 03:45:47.8 13 M16-99/13

14 1015 Ryszard Honkisz 1973 M Kozy 03:51:21.1 14 M16-99/14

15 1035 Marcin Mońka 1976 M Cieszyn 03:53:12.1 15 M16-99/15

16 1006 Dawid Dubala 1979 M Pszczyna 03:54:42.0 16 M16-99/16

17 1058 Artur Wroński 1980 M Tychy 03:54:56.8 17 M16-99/17

18 1028 Kamil Łaciak 1998 M Jaworze 03:55:19.2 18 M16-99/18

19 1048 Robert Seruga 1991 M Rudzica 03:55:23.3 19 M16-99/19

20 1039 Grzegorz Ogierman 1978 M Cieszyn 03:55:56.1 20 M16-99/20

21 1053 Szymon Szczotka 2004 M Kamesznica 03:59:26.3 21 M16-99/21

22 1054 Arkadiusz Sztuchlik 1971 M Hażlach 04:04:42.1 22 M16-99/22

23 1014 Paweł Grygier 2007 M Pszczyna 04:06:32.5 23 M16-99/23

24 1040 Paweł Pękala 2007 M Rudołtowice 04:06:37.0 24 M16-99/24

25 1045 Krzysztof Radzioch 1980 M Częstochowa 04:06:59.0 25 M16-99/25

26 1004 Jakub Ciągło 1983 M Bieruń 04:08:50.5 26 M16-99/26

27 1020 Daniel Kawalec 1984 M Tychy 04:09:29.7 27 M16-99/27

28 1012 Bogdan Gaweł 1956 M Zaborze 04:12:17.7 28 M16-99/28

29 1016 Michał Jarczyk 1989 M Orzesze 04:13:03.0 29 M16-99/29

30 1013 Marcin Gawron 1989 M Ruda Śląska 04:13:03.6 30 M16-99/30

31 1043 Krzysztof Pryszcz 1988 M Goczałkowice Zdrój 04:13:19.3 31 M16-99/31

32 1034 Mateusz Mączka 1991 M Czechowice Dziedzice 04:17:11.9 32 M16-99/32

33 1024 Jacek Kłosek 1989 M Racibórz 04:25:31.5 33 M16-99/33

34 1026 Mateusz Kubacki 2000 M Kruszwica 04:27:22.7 34 M16-99/34

35 1031 Kamil Marczyk 1990 M Tychy 04:30:34.0 35 M16-99/35

36 1041 Jacek Pikuła 1981 M Bieruń 04:36:57.1 36 M16-99/36

37 1055 Filip Tokarczyk 2004 M Inowrocław 04:38:42.4 37 M16-99/37

38 1003 Tomasz Brózda 1990 M Cieszyn 04:42:04.5 38 M16-99/38

39 1047 Jacek Reclik 1970 M Rybnik 04:46:26.8 39 M16-99/39
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40 1017 Mateusz Kachel 1986 M Bieruń 04:53:27.4 40 M16-99/40

41 1002 Łukasz Borowiecki 1989 M Kraków 04:53:56.3 41 M16-99/41

42 1029 Józef Łyscarz 1980 M Katowice-Dąb 05:04:15.0 42 M16-99/42

43 1007 Paweł Firlej 1989 M Rychwaldek DNS DNS

44 1009 Wiktor Foltyn 2005 M Bielsko-Bielsko DNS DNS

45 1023 Krzysztof Klos 1984 M Ornontowice DNS DNS

46 1025 Dawid Kołodziejczyk 1984 M Bielsko-Biala DNS DNS

47 1027 Michal Latusek 1992 M Tychy DNS DNS

48 1030 Marcin Małysa 1981 M Chorzów DNS DNS

49 1036 Michał Mrozowski 1980 M Gliwice DNS DNS

50 1010 Tomasz Frycholc 1984 M Brzeszcze DNF DNF

51 1052 Jakub Szczotka 2004 M Kamesznica DNF DNF
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